
Elancourt (Stade G. Boniface)  le 02 octobre 2010

Challenge d'Automne 78 & 91

065806

CDAY

100m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DIAWARA Aisseta 707482 ESF /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''70 IR3 914

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''29 825

3 UZCATEGUI Amanda 775771 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 13''49 796

4 PERIAUX Angela 679225 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 14''02 721

5 DELAVAUD Amelie 1198935 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 14''54 651

100m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 ABOR Elodie 1002101 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''00 IR4 869

2 BALMY RAPTCHOMBO Elisabeth 1059668 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''45 R3 802

3 DUFEIL Elodie 135093 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''97 728

4 DELATTRE Chloe 395933 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 14''40 670

5 JACQUEMIN Flavie 1301980 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14''83 D2 614

6 MACIRE Aissetou MIF / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''15 574

7 COULIBALY Zenabou 1319048 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 16''48 D6 422

100m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CAMARA Myriham 1316945 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''56 786

2 PAYRARD Laurane 716796 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14''18 699

3 BENOIT Marion 379067 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14''70 D2 631

4 ROGER Helene 1264659 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 14''78 620

5 CATTEAU Laurie 107588 CAF /94 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 14''91 D2 604

LINS DA SILVA Kayssa (Bra) 1316875 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

100m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 KROMAH Mélanie SEF / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''31 R2 822

2 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''62 777

3 MICHEL Manon 682504 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14''52 654

4 MARTIN Helene 1310425 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14''91 604

5 ZAPATA Pauline 1010904 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''94 600

6 DA COSTA Oceane 1018561 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''18 570

100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MENDY Axel 597533 ESM /89 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 11''36 IR3 820

2 DIOP Babacar 1043510 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''93 675

3 GIGNON Aurelien 1264472 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''08 639

4 SALL Cheik 1319049 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''31 R5 586

5 BOISLIVEAU Antoine 1300107 MIM /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''32 584

6 PIELUCHA Alexandre 1319031 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''46 355

100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 DEMUNCK Emmanuel 968510 ESM /88 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 11''63 R1 750

2 GUERVIL Dimy (Hai) 757169 SEM /81 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 11''90 R2 682

3 JOUANE Florian 1276109 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 12''05 646

4 ABDUL Irfane 524569 JUM /91 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''17 R4 618

5 AUDINAY Jordan 1311468 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12''32 R5 584

6 SIMON Christopher 1314190 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 13''42 362

100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 CARVALHO Jordy 1308983 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12''04 R3 648

2 RAVI Jonathan 1318995 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''49 D1 546

3 NIANG Kalidou 696970 MIM /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 12''55 533

4 TALLEND Kevin 1093130 MIM /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 12''67 507

GOMIS Marvin 664896 JUM /91 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F NP

100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 PASQUIER Valentin JUM / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''44 IR3 799

2 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''11 R3 632

3 JOUANE Morgane 1276110 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 12''15 623

4 VIEL Maxime 1319057 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''92 456

5 GIRON Olivier 1316975 MIM /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''49 350

AGYEMAN Ricky 1274263 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F AB
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100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 GIBASSIER Romain 143495 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''38 IR3 815

2 EVEQUE William 1070872 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''36 575

3 GORAND Ronny 744880 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''62 D2 518

4 LAMARRE Sydney 1300138 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''72 D2 497

MINIETTI Scotty 1310453 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

GOMIS Samuel 377007 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

100m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 SALL Seydina 1319114 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''70 R1 732

2 MESNY Thomas 1194006 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''76 R2 717

3 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''41 564

4 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''83 D3 474

RICHARD Stephane 1319656 SEM /78 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

200m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27''57 R1 820

2 LESAGE Audrey 1080353 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 27''94 R2 796

3 REMY Delphine 881942 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 28''55 R3 758

4 AKUE Aida 1050126 CAF /93 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 29''15 R4 721

5 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 31''15 D2 605

200m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''66 R1 730

2 SALL Seydina 1319114 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24''25 R3 662

3 BRUNET Julien 689275 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24''30 R3 656

4 MAKUIKILA Kevin-samuel 1229795 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24''68 R4 614

GUERVIL Dimy (Hai) 757169 SEM /81 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F NP

400m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICHARD Marie SEF / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 61''61 IR3 836

2 DAUBIE Mathilde 1003167 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 64''63 R2 752

3 LEGER Pauline 1088716 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 65''68 R3 723

4 GIRON Caroline 176374 JUF /92 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 71''17 D1 584

5 LATOR Aurelie 1192239 CAF /93 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 72''87 D2 544

400m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUTEIROU Jordan 1174656 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 51''82 IR3 781

2 NOEL Florian 144752 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 53''61 R1 691

3 CASCALES Vincent 192300 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 54''40 R1 653

4 EMOND Olivier 1153337 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 55''28 R2 612

5 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 55''84 R3 587

6 TZVETKOV Stephane 1175695 CAM /93 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 57''69 R5 507

800m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUCOURTIOUX Thalia 803177 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'38''81 R4 567

2 SALES Lucille 1313705 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'00''41 D6 330

3 GUILLIN Marine 1319111 JUF /91 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 3'09''53 D8 249

800m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JENNY Mael 1084021 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'01''49 IR4 733

2 TARDY Bastien 665471 SEM /85 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'02''33 IR4 714

3 LEVACQUE Jeffrey 689197 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'09''74 R4 552

4 LAMARRE Sydney 1300138 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'10''03 R4 546

5 DE OLIVEIRA Josian 1205084 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'10''69 R4 533

6 THOMAS Steven 1140017 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'12''89 R5 490

7 AULAK Thomas 599373 SEM /87 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'13''80 R5 473

8 PELLISSIER Quentin 1319687 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2'14''66 R6 457

1 500m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERIAULT Leonie 1179137 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4'56''69 IR3 796

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5'23''51 R4 630

3 ROUSSEY Emilie 911882 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5'42''95 D1 522
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1 500m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DULAC Geoffrey 1238174 JUM /91 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4'27''24 R3 563

2 AZIKI Nordine 1318136 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4'50''83 D2 360

3 MINIETTI Scotty 1310453 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5'15''42 D6 196

PERROT Laurent 864557 SEM /81 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F AB

3 000m / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 AUGER Elodie 713059 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12'21''82 D1 539

2 GABRIEL Valentine 1001748 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12'23''15 D1 535

3 PIRIOU Julie 152912 CAF /93 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 13'06''88 D4 438

3 000m / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERROT Laurent 864557 SEM /81 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9'19''47 R1 644

2 THOMAS Charles 298529 ESM /88 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 9'19''91 R1 642

3 TRIMBOUR Thibault 149238 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9'30''31 R3 595

4 ROGER Nicolas 981823 SEM /80 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9'40''63 R4 550

5 ATGER William 1313681 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9'42''28 R4 543

6 SILVA RAMOS Joel 343994 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9'54''32 R5 494

7 GROSSO Frederic SEM / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10'08''40 R6 439

8 MORILLON Leo 1317932 CAM /93 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 10'34''03 D3 347

9 SANCHEZ Guillaume 136391 JUM /91 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10'39''15 D3 330

10 VAN OVERBERGHE Jayson 695904 MIM /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 11'49''33 139

PETITCOLAS Valentin 1065636 CAM /94 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F NP

TARDY Bastien 665471 SEM /85 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

80m Haies (76) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CLODINE FLORENT Mathilde 593313 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 12''00 921

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''56 859

3 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''83 830

4 HANSER Domitille 543735 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''16 796

5 ROCHE Jeanne 821574 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13''23 788

6 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 15''49 571

100m Haies (76) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COULIBALY Mariam 125144 CAF /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 14''86 IR1 937

2 ABOR Elodie 1002101 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 16''04 IR4 808

3 KOSSOKO Adeline 144676 CAF /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 16''87 R2 723

100m Haies (84) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SIMON Linda 350549 SEF /87 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 14''40 N3 990

2 MOLE Aurelie 571798 ESF /90 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 16''39 IR4 772

3 SERRIERE Claire 523041 SEF /86 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 17''77 R4 636

GUILOINEAU Solene 446358 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F AB

100m Haies (84) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GAUTRAY Cyril 545377 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 16''19 628

EVEQUE William 1070872 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

110m Haies (91) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''92 IR1 954

2 MOUSTIN Marvin 1088725 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''46 IR3 877

3 DURAND Arthur 1005280 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''70 IR4 844

4 GAOUI Mohamed 717783 CAM /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 15''85 R1 823

5 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16''79 R3 701

110m Haies (99) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COULIBALY Sounkhaso 377005 JUM /91 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 14''61 N4 1000

110m Haies (106) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BICH Julien 871451 SEM /84 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''29 IR1 901

2 GUERIN Vincent 459709 SEM /84 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 15''56 IR2 863

3 POTENTIER Thomas 423781 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15''71 IR2 842

4 COCO-VILOIN Sylvio 350649 SEM /84 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 15''97 IR3 807

5 BICH Florian 570090 ESM /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 16''97 R2 678
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Elancourt (Stade G. Boniface)  le 02 octobre 2010

Challenge d'Automne 78 & 91

065806

CDAY

400m Haies (76) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIAW Aminata 1282153 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 78''57 D2 617

2 DELATTRE Cecile 1018564 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 84''16 D5 510

BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

400m Haies (84)/CAM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 COGENT Corentin 1199127 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 60''84 R2 717

2 MONTLAHUC Vincent 1071008 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 66''79 D1 580

400m Haies (91) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FABRE Gregoire 161150 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 59''71 R1 749

2000m Steeple (91)/CAM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KARBECHE Valentin 1059647 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6'44''46 R2 669

2 FERREIRA Anthony 1287237 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8'15''06 D5 279

3000m Steeple (91) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETITJEAN Nicolas 213129 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10'20''56 R2 726

2 L'HERETEYRE Julien 450183 JUM /91 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10'25''50 R2 709

Hauteur / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BISIAU Justine 1209208 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m67 IR1 852

2 ROCHE Jeanne 821574 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m55 724

3 ABOR Elodie 1002101 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m50 R1 671

4 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m45 618

5 UZCATEGUI Amanda 775771 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 1m35 513

6 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m35 513

6 LESAGE Audrey 1080353 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m35 D1 513

8 GAUCHER Sophie 1203407 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m30 D3 461

9 MARTIN Helene 1310425 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m10 255

DELATTRE Cecile 1018564 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

Hauteur / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GERANCE Seedjy 561688 JUM /91 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m90 IR3 774

2 BICH Julien 871451 SEM /84 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m85 IR4 727

3 FREDERIC Yann 595106 JUM /92 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m85 IR4 727

3 MOUSTIN Marvin 1088725 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m85 IR4 727

5 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

6 NEZONDET Nicolas 952975 SEM /80 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

7 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

8 POTENTIER Thomas 423781 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m75 R3 632

8 DURAND Arthur 1005280 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m75 R3 632

10 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

11 HASSANA Alio 741851 SEM /76 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

11 GOMIS Marvin 664896 JUM /91 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 1m75 R3 632

13 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m70 R5 585

14 MOUTEIROU Jordan 1174656 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m70 R5 585

15 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m60 D1 492

16 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 1m40 D5 307

DIOP Babacar 1043510 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

Perche / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOSEPH Valentine 589584 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2m60 497

2 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m60 R3 497

GUILOINEAU Solene 446358 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP

MILLET Muriel 1138581 ESF /88 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

MILLET Marie 1287339 JUF /91 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP
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Perche / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEMUNCK Emmanuel 968510 ESM /88 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 4m60 IR1 845

2 DARTOIS Francois 207561 SEM /85 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 4m60 IR1 845

3 YVON Antoine 323877 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m40 IR2 789

4 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m60 R3 568

5 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m60 R3 568

6 DURAND Arthur 1005280 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 3m40 R5 513

7 CORBIER Jeremie 1058630 ESM /90 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 3m40 R5 513

8 PRUD'HOMME Jean-baptiste 1233305 ESM /88 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 2m80 D3 350

Longueur / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m71 (NC) N4 901

2 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m35 (NC) 818

3 GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m29 (NC) IR3 804

4 ABOR Elodie 1002101 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5m25 (NC) IR3 795

5 HANSER Domitille 543735 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m88 (NC) 710

6 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m82 (NC) R3 696

7 ROCHE Jeanne 821574 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m79 (NC) 689

8 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m75 (NC) R4 680

9 MICHEL Manon 682504 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m60 (NC) 646

10 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m55 (NC) 634

11 REMY Delphine 881942 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m49 (NC) R6 621

12 DECIMUS Cindy 668604 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m49 (NC) R6 621

13 DELATTRE Chloe 395933 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 4m47 (NC) 616

14 UZCATEGUI Amanda 775771 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 4m47 (NC) 616

15 CAMARA Myriham 1316945 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m46 (NC) 614

16 DIAWARA Aisseta 707482 ESF /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m46 (NC) R6 614

17 BALMY RAPTCHOMBO Elisabeth 1059668 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m39 (NC) D1 598

18 DELAVAUD Amelie 1198935 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 4m36 (NC) 591

19 CATTEAU Laurie 107588 CAF /94 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 4m36 (NC) D1 591

20 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m27 (NC) 571

21 BOURG Amelie 1290940 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m23 (NC) 562

22 ROGER Helene 1264659 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 3m83 (NC) 472

23 DIAW Aminata 1282153 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 3m72 (NC) D5 447

24 ZAPATA Pauline 1010904 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m62 (NC) 425

25 MACIRE Aissetou MIF / A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 2m98 (NC) 283

DZIHO Leila 1148280 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP (NC)

PAYRARD Laurane 716796 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F NP (NC)

LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP (NC)
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Challenge d'Automne 78 & 91
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Longueur / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Samuel 377007 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 7m19 N4 957

2 MOUSTIN Marvin 1088725 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m95 IR1 907

3 BOURGUIN Damien 592359 JUM /92 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m85 IR1 886

4 MOUTEIROU Jordan 1174656 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m76 IR2 868

5 YIM Sarang 189755 ESM /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m75 IR2 866

6 POTENTIER Thomas 423781 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m62 (NC) IR2 839

7 SANDEVOIR Pierre-antoine 375369 JUM /91 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m59 (NC) IR3 833

8 AMON Dhany 657064 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m47 IR3 808

9 LINDNER Mathieu 115970 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m41 (NC) IR3 796

10 AGYEMAN Ricky 1274263 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m40 IR3 794

11 SIMON Christopher 1314190 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 6m33 (NC) 779

12 NEVEU Robin 718207 ESM /90 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m10 (NC) R2 732

13 GIBASSIER Romain 143495 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m06 R3 724

14 CLUZEL Johan 659067 MIM /95 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 6m06 724

15 GUERVIL Dimy (Hai) 757169 SEM /81 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 6m02 R3 716

16 GORAND Ronny 744880 CAM /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5m78 (NC) R5 667

17 BOISLIVEAU Antoine 1300107 MIM /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 5m65 641

18 MATHIEU Nicolas 108116 SEM /87 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 5m62 R6 634

19 DIOP Babacar 1043510 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5m56 (NC) 622

20 JOUANE Florian 1276109 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 5m42 594

21 GAUTRAY Cyril 545377 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 5m39 (NC) 588

22 AUDINAY Jordan 1311468 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 5m22 D2 554

23 CARVALHO Jordy 1308983 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 5m15 D3 540

24 MENDY Axel 597533 ESM /89 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 5m08 (NC) D3 526

25 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m55 420

26 PIELUCHA Alexandre 1319031 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 4m50 410

27 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m46 402

JOUANE Morgane 1276110 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F NC

GOMIS Marvin 664896 JUM /91 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F NC

Triple Saut / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SIMON Linda 350549 SEF /87 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 12m32 (NC) N3 918

2 COULIBALY Mariam 125144 CAF /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 12m17 (NC) N3 901

3 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m77 (NC) 856

4 MOLE Aurelie 571798 ESF /90 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 10m77 (NC) IR4 743

5 CLODINE FLORENT Mathilde 593313 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 10m69 (NC) 735

6 HANSER Domitille 543735 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10m24 (NC) 684

7 DIAWARA Aminata 1056486 CAF /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 10m11 (NC) R3 670

8 PAYRARD Laurane 716796 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10m02 (NC) 660

9 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m88 (NC) R4 644

10 DELAVAUD Amelie 1198935 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 9m87 (NC) 643

11 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m64 (NC) 618

12 DUFEIL Elodie 135093 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9m60 (NC) 613

13 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m59 (NC) R6 612

14 DELATTRE Cecile 1018564 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9m58 (NC) R6 611

15 PERIAUX Angela 679225 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 9m19 (NC) 568

16 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m52 (NC) 495
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Triple Saut / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 AMON Dhany 657064 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 14m25 (NC) IR1 854

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14m25 (NC) IR1 854

3 BOURGUIN Damien 592359 JUM /92 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 13m92 (NC) IR2 820

4 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 ESM /88 J As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13m71 (NC) IR3 798

5 AGYEMAN Ricky 1274263 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 13m21 (NC) IR4 745

6 LINDNER Mathieu 115970 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12m84 (NC) R2 707

7 CLUZEL Johan 659067 MIM /95 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12m78 (NC) 701

8 MAKUIKILA Kevin-samuel 1229795 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12m44 (NC) R3 665

9 NEVEU Robin 718207 ESM /90 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 12m38 (NC) R3 659

10 YIM Sarang 189755 ESM /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12m23 (NC) R4 644

11 NOEL Florian 144752 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12m00 (NC) R4 620

12 JOUANE Florian 1276109 MIM /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 11m48 (NC) 566

13 AUDINAY Jordan 1311468 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 11m39 (NC) D1 557

SANDEVOIR Pierre-antoine 375369 JUM /91 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F NC (NC)

CARVALHO Jordy 1308983 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F NC (NC)

Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLODINE FLORENT Mathilde 593313 MIF /95 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 11m19 614

2 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m70 584

3 PERIAUX Angela 679225 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 10m17 551

4 DUFEIL Elodie 135093 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8m59 454

5 CALIMIA Lauriane 692502 MIF /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 7m75 402

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANGUNZA Carmela 339254 CAF /94 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 10m38 R1 564

2 BENOIT Marion 379067 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 7m92 D1 413

3 BOUHOUCHE Sophia 408718 ESF /88 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 6m46 D4 323

4 TETEA Deborah 1083588 JUF /92 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 5m98 D6 294

Poids (4 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIGNON Aurelien 1264472 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11m28 598

2 TALLEND Kevin 1093130 MIM /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 9m84 512

3 DE MALIBRAN Pierre 1073201 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 9m78 509

4 GAOUI Sahli 717786 MIM /95 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 9m10 469

5 NIANG Kalidou 696970 MIM /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 8m84 453

6 PIELUCHA Alexandre 1319031 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 8m13 411

Poids (5 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRAT Alexandre 126209 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 15m03 IR3 822

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m95 D1 578

3 GAOUI Mohamed 717783 CAM /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 8m78 D5 450

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Samuel 377007 ESM /88 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11m18 R3 592

2 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m93 R4 577

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m40 D2 427

Disque (0.8 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 30m15 485

2 DUFEIL Elodie 135093 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 25m85 406

3 JOSEPH Valentine 589584 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 25m20 394

4 ROCHE Jeanne 821574 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 25m05 391

5 BOURG Amelie 1290940 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 22m15 337

6 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 21m44 324

7 PAYRARD Laurane 716796 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 20m48 307

8 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19m86 295

9 DELATTRE Chloe 395933 MIF /96 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 19m22 284

BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP
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Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARCADET Anais 419747 JUF /91 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 47m76 N2 811

2 POUSSE Pauline 292438 SEF /87 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 47m35 N2 803

3 COLELLA Virginie 115378 JUF /91 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 36m61 IR2 604

4 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 33m63 R1 549

5 SERRIERE Claire 523041 SEF /86 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 30m10 R2 484

6 BELARBI Laila 218149 ESF /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 28m25 R4 450

7 RAFFIN Amandine 211674 JUF /92 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27m98 R5 445

8 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24m68 D2 384

9 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22m69 D3 347

10 CATTEAU Laurie 107588 CAF /94 F Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F 22m60 D3 346

Disque (1.2 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 EVEQUE William 1070872 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 26m50 422

2 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24m35 382

Disque (1.5 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRAT Alexandre 126209 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 44m85 IR3 765

2 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 37m78 R4 632

3 SOLER Mathias 528844 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 34m55 R6 572

4 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 30m82 D2 503

5 SOLER Kevin 139556 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 28m55 D3 460

6 COLOMBO Marvin 210534 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 17m31 D8 252

7 RIBIER Thomas 1074027 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 16m92 D8 244

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 31m54 R5 516

2 JAMILLOUX Olivier 649764 VEM /67 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 25m50 D2 404

3 YVON Antoine 323877 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 23m55 D3 367

4 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18m55 D6 275

Marteau (3 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOSEPH Valentine 589584 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 36m48 557

2 CALIMIA Lauriane 692502 MIF /96 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 31m29 467

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TETEA Deborah 1083588 JUF /92 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 42m30 IR4 658

2 CHARLET Elodie 871462 SEF /84 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 41m04 IR4 636

3 GOMIS Rachel 117597 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 41m03 IR4 636

4 COLELLA Virginie 115378 JUF /91 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 38m04 R2 584

5 GLORIEUX Marjorie 1005643 CAF /93 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 34m94 R4 530

6 MARCADET Anais 419747 JUF /91 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 34m55 R4 524

7 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 33m46 R4 505

8 BOUHOUCHE Sophia 408718 ESF /88 C Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 32m97 R5 496

9 MOUAYA Maelle 534055 JUF /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 30m42 R6 452

10 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 29m92 R6 444

11 BENOIT Marion 379067 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 27m52 D1 402

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONEZ Julien 1018816 MIM /95 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 42m07 584

2 EVEQUE William 1070872 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 41m79 579

3 DE MALIBRAN Pierre 1073201 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 40m45 559

4 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24m28 308

Marteau (5 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 56m60 IR4 811

2 HENRAT Alexandre 126209 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 46m54 R4 653

3 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 45m42 R5 636

Marteau (6 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 JUM /92 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 40m69 R5 562
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Marteau (7 Kg) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 ESM /89 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 45m30 IR4 634

2 RUF Christophe 836824 SEM /82 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 43m58 R1 607

3 CHARLIER Eric 717704 VEM /66 K Plm Conflans 78 I-F 30m86 D2 409

4 BICH Florian 570090 ESM /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 22m39 D6 278

Javelot (500 G) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALI Naomi 1144642 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 21m48 331

2 MARTIN Helene 1310425 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 18m72 280

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUBIE Mathilde 1003167 CAF /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24m76 D2 391

2 GOMIS Rachel 117597 ESF /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24m01 D2 377

3 GAUCHER Sophie 1203407 CAF /94 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 21m06 D3 323

Javelot (600 G) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUTRAY Cyril 545377 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 43m05 539

Javelot (700 G) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURAND Arthur 1005280 CAM /93 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 58m42 IR2 758

2 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 B Lisses Ac 91 I-F 52m90 IR4 679

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 42m12 R5 526

4 SOLER Mathias 528844 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 33m65 D4 406

5 SOLER Kevin 139556 CAM /93 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 31m73 D5 378

6 DE OLIVEIRA Josian 1205084 CAM /94 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 19m08 D8 200

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 YIM Sarang 189755 ESM /90 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 39m84 R5 493

2 THOMAS Charles 298529 ESM /88 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 38m31 R6 472

3 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 36m66 D1 448

4 DEMUNCK Emmanuel 968510 ESM /88 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 34m96 D2 424

5 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 34m42 D2 417

6 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 32m98 D3 396

7 GUERVIL Dimy (Hai) 757169 SEM /81 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 30m50 D4 361

8 JAMILLOUX Olivier 649764 VEM /67 G Vernouillet Athle 78 I-F 28m25 D5 329

9 PRUD'HOMME Jean-baptiste 1233305 ESM /88 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 25m22 D6 287

10 DARTOIS Francois 207561 SEM /85 E Athle 78 * 78 I-F 24m49 D6 276

2 000m  Marche / TCF (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASSA Lucie 812743 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14'04''0 456

1 ROIRON Camille 673080 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14'04''0 456

3 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14'36''3 403

3 CANU Aurelie 1229786 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14'36''3 403

5 REY Mathilde 684109 MIF /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14'50''0 381

5 CHRISTEL Emilie 869422 MIF /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14'50''0 381

3 000m  Marche / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 H Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18'17''0 632

2 ZAKHROUF Abdelfatah 1049175 MIM /95 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 21'17''0 418

3 TAURIN Antoine 173469 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 22'34''0 340

4 DANCHOT Julien 1220815 MIM /96 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 22'49''0 325

5 000m  Marche / TCM (02/10/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERABET Bylel 540751 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 36'42''0 D8 339

2 FAVE Thibault 883058 JUM /92 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 36'46''0 D8 337

2 LEGER Romain 645433 ESM /89 A Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 36'46''0 D8 337
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